
Tuesday, July  1 Tuition Due Friday, January 2 Tuition Due

Friday, August 1 Security Fee Due Tuesday, January 6 CV Prep 1st Day Back to School

Friday, August 1 All forms due (Child Info Form, Health Form, Thursday, January 8 Spirit Day

                             & Birth Certificate) Thursday. January 15 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30

Tuesday, August 26 Sneak-A-Peek 9am- 12pm Thursday, January 22 CV Prep Preview Day

Tuesday, August 26 Parent Orientation 6:00 pm or 7:00 pm in classroom Friday, January 23 Registration opens for current families

Meeting with directors at 6:30 Monday, February 2 Tuition Due

Tuesday, September 2 Tuition Due Monday, February 2 Registration opens for new families

Tuesday, September 2 CV Prep 1st Day of School and Extended Fun Thursday, February 5 Spirit Day

Thursday, September 4 Spirit Day Thursday, February 12 Valentine Celebrations

Tuesday, September 11 Sports Team Day (wear your favorite team colors) Thursday, February 19 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30

Thursday, September 18 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30 TBD Community Helpers in School Field Trip

Wednesday, October 1 Tuition Due Monday, March 2 Tuition Due

October 7 & 9 NO SCHOOL - Fall Break Thursday, March 5 Spirit Day 

Thursday, October 16 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30 March 10 & 12 NO SCHOOL- Spring Break

Thursday, October 16 Picture Day Thursday, March 19 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30

Thursday, October 23 Petting Zoo in House Field Trip TBD Mr. Bond the Science Guy in School Field Trip

Sunday, October 26 ClearView Baptist Trunk or Treat 4-6pm Wednesdy, April 1 Tuition Due

Thursday, October 30 Fall Celebrations (no costumes) Thursday, April 2 Easter Celebrations (no costumes)

Monday, November 3 Tuition Due Thursady, April 9 Spirit Day

Thursday, November 6 Spirit Day Thursady, April 16 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30

Thursday, November 20 Mom Talk  9:30- 10:30 Thursday, April 16 Graduation Pictures

November 25 & 27 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break TBD Touch-A-Truck In School Field Trip

Monday, December 1 Tuition Due Thursday, May 5 Spirit Day/pizza lunch day

Tuesday, December 16 CV Prep Christmas Program/pizza lunch day Thursady, May 7 1:00 pm Pre-K Graduation

December 18 - January 5 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break Tuesday, May 7 Last Day of School for Bears & Bees

Tuesday, May 12 10:00 am End of Year Program/Chick-Fil-A Picnic

Thursday, May 12 Last Day of School
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